
Ely - MarchService Description

Service Number 39

29-03-2020CommencingMonday-FridayDays of Operation

39 39 39 39 39 39 39 8 39 Service No.

 0645   -  0930  1200  1430  1545  1820   -  1915Ely Market Street Stop A

  -   -   -   -   -  1548   -   -   -Ely Community College 

 0653   -  0938  1208  1438  1553  1828   -  1923Witchford Road

 0657   -  0942  1212  1442  1557  1832   -  1927Witchford Post Office

 0703   -  0948  1218  1448  1603  1838   -  1933Sutton Vermuyden Gardens

 0705   -  0950  1220  1450  1605  1840   -  1935Sutton Post Office

 0710   -  0955  1225  1455  1610  1845   -  1940Mepal Green

  -  0820   -   -   -   -  1854   -  1949Chatteris Police Station (opp)

 0719   -  1004  1234  1504  1619   -   -   -Chatteris Police Station

 0720   -  1005  1235  1505  1620   -  1949   -Chatteris Police Station

 0730  0830  1015  1245  1515  1630   -  1958   -Doddington Clock Tower

 0735  0835  1020  1250  1520  1635   -  2002   -Wimblington Addison Road

 0745  0845  1030  1300  1530  1645   -  2009   -March Broad Street Barclays
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Ely - MarchService Description

Service Number 39

29-03-2020CommencingMonday-FridayDays of Operation

39 39 X8 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 Service No.

  -   -  0631   -  0752  0852  1037  1307  1537  1707   -March Broad Street Tesco

  -   -  0638   -  0759  0902  1047  1317  1547  1717   -Wimblington Addison Road

  -   -  0642   -  0803  0907  1052  1322  1552  1722   -Doddington Clock Tower

  -   -  0655   -  0817  0917  1102  1332  1602  1732   -Chatteris Police Station (opp)

 0540  0630   -  0720   -  0930  1105  1335  1605  1735  1900Chatteris Police Station (opp)

 0551  0641   -  0731   -  0941  1116  1346  1616  1746  1911Mepal Green

 0556  0646   -  0736   -  0946  1121  1351  1621  1751  1916Sutton Vermuyden Gardens

 0558  0648   -  0738   -  0948  1123  1353  1623  1753  1918Sutton Post Office

 0608  0658   -  0748   -  0958  1133  1403  1633  1803  1928Witchford Post Office

 0612  0702   -  0752   -  1002  1137  1407  1637  1807  1932Whitchford Road Sterling Way

  -   -   -  0755   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Ely Community College

 0618  0708   -  0803   -  1013  1148  1418  1648  1818  1943Ely Market Street Stop B
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Ely - MarchService Description

Service Number 39

29-03-2020CommencingSaturdayDays of Operation

39 39 39 39 39 39 39 Service No.

 0645   -  0930  1200  1430  1545  1835Ely Market Street Stop A

 0653   -  0938  1208  1438  1553  1843Witchford Road

 0657   -  0942  1212  1442  1557  1847Witchford Post Office

 0703   -  0948  1218  1448  1603  1853Sutton Vermuyden Gardens

 0705   -  0950  1220  1450  1605  1855Sutton Post Office

 0710   -  0955  1225  1455  1610  1900Mepal Green

  -  0820   -   -   -   -  1909Chatteris Police Station (opp)

 0719   -  1004  1234  1504  1619   -Chatteris Police Station

 0720   -  1005  1235  1505  1620   -Chatteris Police Station

 0730  0830  1015  1245  1515  1630   -Doddington Clock Tower

 0735  0835  1020  1250  1520  1635   -Wimblington Addison Road

 0745  0845  1030  1300  1530  1645   -March Broad Street Barclays
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Service Number 39

29-03-2020CommencingSaturdayDays of Operation

39 X8 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 Service No.

  -  0647   -  0752  0902  1037  1307  1537  1707   -March Broad Street Tesco

  -  0654   -  0759  0912  1047  1317  1547  1717   -Wimblington Addison Road

  -  0658   -  0803  0917  1052  1322  1552  1722   -Doddington Clock Tower

  -  0711   -  0817  0927  1102  1332  1602  1732   -Chatteris Police Station (opp)

 0640   -  0720   -  0930  1105  1335  1605  1735  1910Chatteris Police Station (opp)

 0651   -  0731   -  0941  1116  1346  1616  1746  1921Mepal Green

 0656   -  0736   -  0946  1121  1351  1621  1751  1926Sutton Vermuyden Gardens

 0658   -  0738   -  0948  1123  1353  1623  1753  1928Sutton Post Office

 0708   -  0748   -  0958  1133  1403  1633  1803  1938Witchford Post Office

 0712   -  0752   -  1002  1137  1407  1637  1807  1942Whitchford Road Sterling Way

 0718   -  0803   -  1013  1148  1418  1648  1818  1953Ely Market Street Stop B
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